Google Analytics

http://lwww.aypsite.org - http://www.aypsite.org
www.aypsite.org

Location
ALL » COUNTRY / TERRITORY: Japan

All Visits
0.49%

Map Overlay

Summary

City

1. Nagoya
2. Shibuya
3. Saku

4. Shinjuku
5. Komoro
6. Osaka

7. Tokyo - 23 wards

8. Chiyoda

9. Minato
10. Nerima
11.  Kyoto

12.  Funabashi

13. (not set)

T 1,845

Acquisition

Visits

10,916

% of Total:
0.49%
(2,217,907)

3,452
734
730
697
535
415
369
332
295
280
188
141

111

% New Visits

28.79%

Site Avg:
45.07%
(-36.12%)

3.56%
28.34%

6.03%
36.30%

1.68%
53.25%
39.30%
17.47%
56.27%
31.79%
37.77%
69.50%

27.93%

New Visits

3,143

% of Total:
0.31%
(999,663)

123
208
44

253

221
145
58
166
89
7
98

31

Behavior

Bounce Rate

27.17%
Site Avg:
50.76%
(-46.47%)

8.81%
42.10%
38.08%
32.711%
15.70%
41.45%
35.23%
17.77%
58.31%
27.50%
25.00%
17.02%

44 .14%

Pages / Avg. Visit
Visit Duration
5.95 00:05:58
Site Avg: Site Avg:
5.20 00:06:07
(14.43%) (-2.47%)
7.51 00:05:29
4.27 00:06:07
2.81 00:02:03
6.79 00:10:41
4.28 00:02:09
5.14 00:11:32
5.82 00:07:58
8.87 00:11:46
2.73 00:02:44
7.31 00:10:19
7.92 00:08:58
8.09 00:08:05
4.02 00:06:42

Go to this report

Jul 5, 2007 - Dec 31, 2013

Conversions

Goal
Conversion

Rate

0.00%

Site Avg:
0.00%
(0.00%)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Goal Goal
Completions Value

0 $0.00

% of Total: % of

0.00% (0) Total:

0.00%

($0.00)

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-geo/a2184169w3912412p4016214/%3F_u.date00%3D20070705%26_u.date01%3D20131231%26geo-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26geo-table.rowStart%3D0%26geo-table.rowCount%3D1000%26_r.drilldown%3Danalytics.country%3AJP%26geo-segmentExplorer.segmentId%3Danalytics.city/

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Setagaya
Bunkyo
Yokohama
Ichikawa
Kobe
Chuo
Sakai
Fukuoka
Hiroshima
Kofu
Sapporo
Hachioji
Itabashi
Saitama
Naniwa-ku
Edogawa
Aomori
Nagano
Chiba
Kawaguchi
Meguro
Musashino
Taito
Yokosuka
Iwaki
Yamagata
Nakano
Suginami
Matsumoto
Okinawa
Saiwai-ku
Koriyama
Kasumigaseki
Kawasaki
Niigata
Muko
Naha
Narashino
Kizuki

Shizuoka

100

94

92

86

83

81

4l

62

61

58

53

53

51

47

38

37

34

33

32

30

27

24

24

24

23

22

21

21

20

20

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

40.00%

20.21%

90.22%

70.93%

68.67%

39.51%

64.79%

83.87%

47.54%

25.86%

81.13%

18.87%

70.59%

76.60%

39.47%

54.05%

32.35%

60.61%

68.75%

60.00%

70.37%

29.17%

45.83%

70.83%

13.04%

36.36%

71.43%

61.90%

40.00%

60.00%

68.42%

77.78%

33.33%

77.78%

72.22%

11.11%

94.44%

52.94%

88.24%

88.24%

40

19

83

61

57

32

46

52

29

15

43

10

36

36

15

20

1"

20

22

18

19

11

17

15

13

12

13

14

14

13

17

15

15

32.00%

15.96%

56.52%

8.14%

57.83%

19.75%

63.38%

35.48%

39.34%

22.41%

33.96%

18.87%

45.10%

46.81%

36.84%

29.73%

20.59%

30.30%

25.00%

26.67%

44.44%

4.17%

45.83%

62.50%

34.78%

9.09%

71.43%

28.57%

45.00%

55.00%

42.11%

22.22%

50.00%

61.11%

33.33%

11.11%

83.33%

29.41%

70.59%

41.18%

8.67

9.17

3.86

6.57

2.72

6.23

2.76

3.84

4.20

9.43

3.74

10.64

5.27

3.13

4.34

6.43

16.76

5.58

7.78

7.83

3.89

7.42

4.67

6.00

4.09

7.50

5.67

3.33

4.95

1.95

4.05

7.50

8.28

3.78

4.39

6.72

3.22

5.18

2.29

4.29

00:05:01

00:15:41

00:01:07

00:04:31

00:01:50

00:05:47

00:04:38

00:01:40

00:06:32

00:09:40

00:01:41

00:12:14

00:04:37

00:01:27

00:06:37

00:06:17

00:13:50

00:05:06

00:09:48

00:14:19

00:05:48

00:11:00

00:07:03

00:05:39

00:04:15

00:03:46

00:04:59

00:01:55

00:04:33

00:02:38

00:03:56

00:04:03

00:05:15

00:02:29

00:00:13

00:07:38

00:01:19

00:04:20

00:01:41

00:04:13

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

aAa

Takamatsu
Hodogaya-ku
Akita
Tsukuba
Kanagawa-ku
Kumamoto
Sendai

Otsu

Komae

Gifu
Yodogawa-ku
Nishinomiya
Takahara
Adachi
Shinagawa
Kanazawa
Toyota
Utsunomiya
Takaoka
Toyama
Kusatsu
Hirakata
Shinmachi
Sagamihara
Niitsu

Nara
Okayama
Tagawa
Misawa
Fukushima
Matsudo
Kita

Ota
Kamakura
Ueda
Suzuka
Suita

Noheji
Maebashi

Wako

K ateiichilkka

17

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

1"

11

1"

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

70.59%

87.50%

66.67%

93.33%

46.67%

66.67%

92.86%

35.71%

84.62%

84.62%

38.46%

84.62%

23.08%

15.38%

66.67%

75.00%

41.67%

100.00%

45.45%

72.73%

72.73%

90.91%

60.00%

80.00%

0.00%

20.00%

80.00%

10.00%

100.00%

77.78%

55.56%

88.89%

100.00%

66.67%

22.22%

77.78%

88.89%

0.00%

100.00%

25.00%

R2 RNO/L

12

14

10

14

10

13

1"

11

11

35.29%

43.75%

46.67%

53.33%

53.33%

46.67%

57.14%

28.57%

23.08%

38.46%

15.38%

69.23%

46.15%

23.08%

58.33%

66.67%

25.00%

45.45%

27.27%

9.09%

54.55%

45.45%

30.00%

30.00%

10.00%

70.00%

30.00%

50.00%

88.89%

44.44%

22.22%

55.56%

44.44%

44.44%

66.67%

33.33%

44.44%

12.50%

50.00%

25.00%

BN NNOL

5.53

2.62

3.47

4.07

3.07

3.47

3.36

5.14

2.77

5.54

9.92

2.31

10.00

4.46

7.67

2.08

6.92

3.00

6.91

4.36

3.64

3.55

2.80

8.00

4.90

1.70

3.80

4.80

3.22

7.33

6.56

3.67

1.89

1.33

11.00

6.89

12.00

2.62

3.25

A 2R

00:02:14

00:01:46

00:00:33

00:01:23

00:03:33

00:01:27

00:02:13

00:07:56

00:01:41

00:02:04

00:13:25

00:02:34

00:14:54

00:20:11

00:05:01

00:00:55

00:04:05

00:04:06

00:02:38

00:01:02

00:02:00

00:02:53

00:02:32

00:07:34

00:00:14

00:01:07

00:01:39

00:04:08

00:00:04

00:00:36

00:12:18

00:02:38

00:02:46

00:01:39

00:00:07

00:14:20

00:06:41

00:47:59

00:00:08

00:01:23

nN-N2-A7

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

N NNoL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

<N NN



95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

Kodaira
Koto
Machida
Tachikawa
Ayase
Sanjo
Hamamatsu
Tsushima
Yokkaichi
Oita
Kagoshima
Mito
Takasaki
Chofu
Fussa
Toshima
Otsuki
Akashi
lkoma
Tokushima
Matsuyama
Nagasaki
Miyazaki
Kadena
Shiki
Fuchu
Higashikurume
Maki
Wakayama
Yamaguchi
Kitakyushu
Miharu
Koshigaya
Urawa-ku
Kashiwa
Hadano
Yamato
Komatsu
Fujieda

Ube

W lm e NI TS

50.00%

87.50%

87.50%

75.00%

75.00%

12.50%

100.00%

62.50%

75.00%

87.50%

100.00%

71.43%

100.00%

42.86%

100.00%

85.71%

28.57%

85.71%

85.71%

85.71%

85.71%

85.71%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

50.00%

16.67%

0.00%

66.67%

50.00%

100.00%

40.00%

80.00%

20.00%

100.00%

60.00%

100.00%

20.00%

60.00%

60.00%

haddb A

37.50%

50.00%

37.50%

87.50%

37.50%

12.50%

37.50%

37.50%

50.00%

62.50%

62.50%

71.43%

28.57%

28.57%

100.00%

42.86%

14.29%

71.43%

57.14%

42.86%

57.14%

28.57%

42.86%

85.71%

16.67%

16.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

83.33%

60.00%

20.00%

60.00%

60.00%

20.00%

60.00%

80.00%

40.00%

80.00%

6.25

5.88

1.75

2.62

4.38

412

5.00

2.62

2.62

2.50

2.71

5.29

3.29

1.00

5.14

4.57

1.57

3.29

3.71

3.7

4.86

3.71

1.43

1.83

2.83

7.00

417

2.67

16.33

1.40

2.60

2.40

1.60

5.60

2.20

1.20

10.60

2.00

MWLV E&E. T

00:08:48

00:02:12

00:00:43

00:00:04

00:00:37

00:00:35

00:03:05

00:09:11

00:00:08

00:00:05

00:00:04

00:00:25

00:00:17

00:08:04

00:00:00

00:03:46

00:08:01

00:02:23

00:00:26

00:00:53

00:00:09

00:00:24

00:00:58

00:00:47

00:00:05

00:00:30

00:04:34

00:00:01

00:00:12

00:13:58

00:00:00

00:00:08

00:03:12

00:00:11

00:01:09

00:09:57

00:00:57

00:00:14

00:06:44

00:03:48

WIS TV

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
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$0.00

$0.00



135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

Kochi

Urasoe
Morioka
Kawagoe
Nagareyama
Atsugi
Fujisawa
Odawara
Mishima

Tsu

Uji

Yawata
Higashiosaka
Minoo
Toyooka
Yonago
Matsue
Iwakuni
Sanyo-Onoda
Urayasu
Akishima
Hino

Inagi
Kokubunji
Mitaka

Uozu

Tsurugi Asahimachi
Yaizu

Nisshin
Omihachiman
Ibaraki
Kishiwada
Itami

Naka
Yamatokoriyama
Iwade

Soja
Kasugabaru Higashimachi
Saga

Beppu

80.00%

100.00%

75.00%

25.00%

25.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

100.00%

75.00%

0.00%

75.00%

75.00%

100.00%

50.00%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

0.00%

66.67%

100.00%

66.67%

33.33%

100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

60.00%

50.00%

0.00%

75.00%

25.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

25.00%

25.00%

25.00%

25.00%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

0.00%

25.00%

66.67%

33.33%

66.67%

66.67%

100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

33.33%

0.00%

100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

66.67%

66.67%

0.00%

66.67%

1.40

2.60

3.25

6.25

2.50

4.25

1.00

4.00

1.00

2.25

11.75

6.00

3.00

1.50

2.00

12.25

1.00

2.75

3.25

1.33

2.00

11.33

2.33

1.00

6.33

2.00

2.00

6.00

1.00

2.67

2.33

8.00

3.67

8.67

3.00

3.00

2.33

1.67

4.67

3.67

00:00:51

00:01:07

00:00:10

00:07:09

00:05:36

00:00:50

00:00:00

00:00:14

00:00:00

00:00:08

00:13:28

00:08:49

00:01:14

00:07:06

00:00:01

00:07:10

00:00:00

00:06:24

00:00:49

00:00:00

00:02:32

00:15:57

00:07:36

00:00:00

00:08:13

00:00:14

00:03:15

00:05:16

00:00:00

00:03:01

00:03:02

00:00:18

00:00:07

00:04:28

00:01:25

00:00:40

00:01:14

00:02:18

00:01:38

00:02:49

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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179.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

Ausu
Nishitokyo
Kushiro
Iwanuma
Toride
Tochigi
Kamifukuoka
Niiza
Tokorozawa
Ome

Isehara
Minamiashigara
Otari

Shiojiri

Kani

Ogaki
Ichinomiya
Okazaki
Toyohashi
Seika
Kawachinagano
Amagasaki
Himeji
Kawanishi
Yasugi
Kurashiki
Higashihiroshima
Onomichi
Shimonoseki
lizuka
Sasebo
Hokuto
Matsubushi
Hakodate
Obihiro
Wakkanai
Yubari
Goshogawara
Hachinohe
Hirosaki

Towada

99.997

66.67%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

99.997

66.67%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

9.99

3.67

6.50

1.50

3.00

5.50

1.50

4.50

1.50

5.50

1.00

4.50

9.00

2.00

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.50

6.00

1.00

5.00

2.50

2.50

1.50

8.00

3.00

2.50

1.50

5.00

3.50

1.00

1.00

1.50

2.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

LLILLUIT

00:02:57

00:00:18

00:00:57

00:00:05

00:00:12

00:00:00

00:03:03

00:01:23

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:07:29

00:00:19

00:00:28

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:14:52

00:00:00

00:00:13

00:00:04

00:01:57

00:00:29

00:13:13

00:00:03

00:00:34

00:00:52

00:04:26

00:00:07

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:24:25

00:00:00

00:00:34

00:00:00

U.U0%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

»U.U0
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$0.00
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216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245,

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

Kitakami
Noshiro
Aizuwakamatsu
Minamisoma
Oyama
Isesaki
Kiryu

Ota
Tatebayashi
Ageo
Asaka
Chichibu
Iwatsuki-ku
Misato

Oi

Sakado
Abiko
Ichihara
Kamogawa
Kisarazu
Arakawa
Sumida
Ebina
Hiratsuka
Zama
Joetsu
Koide
Nagaoka
Toyama
Fukui
Nirasaki
Chino
Ikusaka
Omachi
Sakaki
Takayama
Fuiji
Fujinomiya
Shimada

Shimizu-ku

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

13.00

7.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

11.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

10.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:34

00:00:39

00:00:48

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:52

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:27

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:14:40

00:00:33

00:09:04

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:21

00:00:00

00:00:53

00:00:22

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294.

295.

296.

Anjo
Handa
Kira
Konan
Kuwana
Matsusaka
Nagahama
Miyazu
lzumisano
Kadoma
Matsubara
Moriguchi
Neyagawa
Toyonaka
Yao
Kakogawa
Sanda
Sasayama
Yashiro
Shingu
Kurayoshi
Tottori
Kasaoka
Niimi
Fuchu
Hatsukaichi
Kozan
Mihara
Miyoshi
Hagi

Hofu
Shdnan
Anan
Kagawa-gun
Marugame
Niihama
Ozu

Koga
Kurosaki
Kurume

Nogata

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

10.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

8.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

10.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

11.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

11.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:00:25

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:38

00:00:00

00:00:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:12

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:25

00:00:00

00:05:53

00:00:02

00:00:00

00:00:19

00:29:33

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:11:22

00:26:34

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:54

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:28

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:44

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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297.

298.

299.

300.

301.

302.

303.

304.

305.

306.

Yame
Yatsushiro
Nakatsu
Miyakonojo
Takachiho
Hirano-ku
Fujimino
Kato
Moriya

Yachiyo

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

1 0.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
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2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

10.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:32

00:00:03

00:00:01

00:00:46

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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